·		
(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
Special instructions to Filing Officer.		
Office Use Only		

20



10/31/02--01026--016 **\$2.50





201 N. Walnut Street Wilmington, Delaware 19801 Phone (302) 575-0440



P.O. Box 831 Pompano Beach, Florida 33061 Phone/Fax (305) 984-0066

FAX (954) 979-8252

October 29th, 2002.

Président.

Division of Corporations P.O. Box6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314.

Florida Department of State

Dear Sir or Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith, completed Articles of Dissolution for the above captioned corporation.

Also enclosed, please find our check in the amount of \$52 50, to cover the followind costs.....

Articles of Dissolution	\$35 00.
One Certified copy of same	\$ 8 75.
One Certificate of Status	\$ 8 75.

Thanking you for your time and attention,

Sincerely Yours,

Please direct all enquiries & correspondence to the Elorida location



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State

November 4, 2002

DAVID BARCLAY P.O. BOX 831 POMPANO BEACH, FL 33061

SUBJECT: AUGTON INC. Ref. Number: P34872

We have received your document for AUGTON INC. and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A foreign corporation authorized to transact business or conduct its affairs in Florida may withdraw its authority by completing the enclosed withdrawal application and submitting the appropriate fee.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6916.

Carol Mustain Document Specialist

Letter Number: 802A00060254

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

AUGTON. INC.	EE. FL	h Nd	ED
(Name of Corporation)	DRID	05	-
DELAWARE	- F . F .		

(Incorporated Under Laws Of)

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address to which the Department of State may mail a copy of any process against this corporation that may be served on the Department.

P.C. BCX 83	I POMPANE BEACH.		
	(Mailing Address)		
FLORDA.	33061,		
(City/ State /Zip)			

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

Allalicen	CONTRELLER,
Signature of the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president, or any officer.	Title
A.J. GIBBONS,	11/27/02.
Typed or printed name	Date